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April Programs

Children, Family, & Teens « St. John

Register for these programs on Icplin.org/events or call 219-365-5379

Teen Advisory Board
Monday, April 1= 5:30 pm
Earn volunteer hours and help the St.
John Branch create teen programs,
displays, and more! Refreshments will
be served. Grades 6-12. Please register.
Storytime: Ages 2-3
Tuesday, April 2 - 10:15 am
Tuesday, April 16 = 10:15 am
Tuesday, April 30 = 10:15 am
Toddlers and their adult caregivers will
enjoy a storytime with books, rhymes,
music, and a craft.
Mother Goose on the Loose:
Ages Birth - 23 Months
Thursday, April 4 - 10:15 am or 11:15 am
Thursday, April 18 = 10:15am or 11:15 am
This half hour lap-sit program uses
songs and rhymes to foster language
development.
Family Storytime
Saturday, April 6 = 10:00 am
Stories, fingerplays, music, related
activities and a craft are all included
in this storytime for children and their
family members.

Eclipse Viewing Party

Monday, April 8 = 1:45 pm
Bring your eclipse glasses and view
the eclipse from our back patio! Limite
supplies of glasses will be available.

Teen Cookie Wars

Monday, April 8 = 6:00 pm
Teens will participate in a cookie
decorating competition to win cool

prizes! Ages 12-18. Registration required.

Storytime: Ages 4-6
Tuesday, April 9 = 10:15 am
Tuesday, April 23 = 10:15 am

Children will develop pre-reading skills
as they enjoy stories, music, and a craft.

Family Story Walk

Wednesday, April 10 = 12:30 pm
In honor of National Library Week,
families are invited to an interactive
indoor story walk. Drop in any time for
a story and family fun. No registration
required.
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Teen Craft: Floral Bookmarks
Wednesday, April 17 = 6:00 pm
Teens will make a spring themed

bookmark using pressed flowers! Ages
12-18. Registration is required.

Teen Minute to Win It

Wednesday, April 24 « 6:00 pm
Teens will compete in a variety of minute
to win it games for cool prizes! Ages 12-
18. Registration is required.

Power Paws for Kids

Saturday, April 27 - 11:00 am
In this program children will have the
opportunity to read aloud to a Power
Paws therapy dog and their volunteer.

Due to limited space,
all participants must

register in advance.

Please include the name of every child and
adult planning to be in the room. Programs
are subject to change. In the event of a
change, the library will contact registrants.




